

NIT NO- WBIW/EE/WMD/NIT 17 of 2016-17

Sl. No. B

Schedule of Quantity, Unit, Rate and Amount for the work:- "Shoulder preparation on bothside of newly constructed road at mouja Kanram within Debra Block of Paschim Medinipur at Balichak (I) Section under Lachmapur (I) Sub Division of West Midnapore Division"(2nd call)

Amount put to Tender :

₹ 108,310.00

Earnest Money :

₹ 2,166.00

Time allowed for Completion :

30 days

Sl. No.	Description of Items	No. or Quantity	Unit	Estimated Rate		Amount
				Figure	Word	
1	Supplying of materials to site including cost of loading, carriage upto 20 km, unloading and stacking (inclusive of all taxes) as per direction of the Engineer-in-charge. i) Moorum	60	Cum	₹ 540.00	Rupees five hundred forty and paise zero only	₹ 32,400.00
2	Labour for spreading moorum to proper level including hand packing and consolidation by hand roller / power roller of specified thickness in layer after watering etc. complete with necessary earthen soulder as per direction of the Engineer- in - Charge. (measurement to be made on finished work) Compaction factor 0.75	45	Cum	₹ 86.10	Rupees eighty six and paise one zero only	₹ 3,875.00
3	Extra rate over carriage of sand, moorum, boulder, stone metal, stone chips, gravel, slag metal, shingle and similar materials Moorum (a) For a distance above 20 km and up to 50 km (per km).	60.00	Cum	₹ 285.00	Rupees two hundred eighty five and paise zero only	₹ 17,100.00
	(b) For a distance above 50 km and up to 75 km (per km). Qty vide Item no:- 6.2	60.00	Cum	₹ 159.60	Rupees one hundred fifty nine and paise six zero only	₹ 9,576.00
	Uprooting, clearing and cleaning all types of thick and thorny jungles, including trees upto 30 cm girth with stumps and removing them beyond working zone and burning to ashes as per direction of the Engineer-in-charge.	960.00	Sqm	₹ 7.70	Rupees seven and paise seven zero only	₹ 7,392.00

Sl. No.	Description of Items	No. or Quantity	Unit	Estimated Rate		Amount
				Figure	Word	
	Earthwork in excavation by any means from borrowpits, canals and channels in all kinds of soil for maintenance and repairs of embankments, canals, channels and roads as per profile within an initial lead of 30 metres and lift of 1.50 metre including breaking clods, rough dressing, including removal of jungles and trees upto 30 cm. girth in both cutting and filling zone etc. complete as per direction of Engineer-in-charge.	495.00	Cum	₹ 76.70	Rupees seventy six and paise seven zero only	₹ 37,967.00
	Total Amount put to Tender in figure =					₹ 108,310.00
	Total Amount put to Tender in word :	Rupees one lakh eight thousand two hundred and seventy three only				


 Executive Engineer
 West Midnapore Division
 Irrigation & Waterways Dte.
 Paschim Medinipur

I / We do hereby agree to do the above work @.....

Above / Less / At par than this Schedule Of Rates attached herewith.

(Signature of the Contractor)